
Early Years  
Key Dates 
Autumn Term 
 
 
We will also send reminders through either the newsletter, text messages or general letters on Tapestry for 
the events detailed below, as well as any others that may occur throughout the year. If you would like any 
further information please do not hesitate to contact the Daycare.  
 

Autumn Term 
Week beginning 
Monday 4th September 

Settling Week: Reception and Nursery 

Week beginning 
Monday 4th September 

Home Visits: Terrific Twos 

Week beginning 4th 
September 

Rights Respecting: Gender Equality 

Thursday 7th September 30 Hour Nursery Children Start Full Time 
Friday 8th September  Reception Children Start Full Time 
Monday 11th September Sessional Nursery Start Full Sessions 
Monday 11th September Settling Week: Terrific Twos 
Monday 18th September Terrific Twos Start Full Sessions 
Tuesday 26th September Individual Photographs: Reception – Silver Birch Large Hall 
Friday 29th September MacMillan Coffee Morning: 8:45am Silver Birch Hall for parents cake 

sale during breaktime for pupils 
Friday 29th September Hartbeeps: Little Berries 
Friday 29th September Family Friday: Reception 
Monday 2nd October Bring Your Grown Up on an Autumn Walk – Little Berries Sessional 

@8:45am & 12:45pm – Strawberries @8:45am 
Friday 6th October Dress-Up in your Traditional Clothing: All EYFS 
Tuesday 10th October Reception Parent Meeting: Phonics and Chromebooks @9:00am & 

2:45pm in the Large Silver Birch Hall 
Week beginning 
Monday 16th October 

Parent Conferences: Little Berries 

Tuesday 17th October Parent Conferences: Reception Oak Hall 
Friday 20th October  Family Friday: Reception 
Week beginning 
Monday 16th October 

Role2Play Educational Visit: Reception @9:30 

Tuesday 17th October Little City Enfield: Little Berries in the Oak Hall 
Thursday 19th October Rights Respecting: Hazelbury Parliament Polling Day 
23rd - 27th October HALF TERM 
Monday 30th October Back to School 
Tuesday 31st October Halloween Party: Daycare and families 
Week beginning 13th 
November 

Anti-Bullying Week: Make a Noise About Bullying 

Friday 3rd November Reading Café: Little Berries Parents 
Friday 10th November Dress-Up as Favourite Book Character: All EYFS 
Friday 17th November Children in Need – Spotty Dress-Up Day: All EYFS 



Friday 24th November Family Friday: Reception 
Thursday 30th 
November 

Hobgoblin Theatre Company: Little Berries in the Oak Hall 

Friday 1st December Hobgoblin Theatre Company: Reception in the Oak Hall 
Friday 8th December Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day 
Monday 11th December Festive Fun: Little Berries Parents 
Monday 11th December Christmas Fayre 
Friday 15th December Family Friday: Reception Parents 
Monday 18th December Hartbeeps: Little Berries 
Tuesday 19th December Winning Attendance Reward 
Tuesday 19th December Christmas Party: All EYFS 
Wednesday 20th 
December 

Last Day of Term: 2:15 finish 

 END OF TERM  
 


